# Player Name

Maxim Shabanov
Vladimir Tkachev
Anton Burdasov
Vitali Kravtsov
Semyon Der-Arguchintsev
Nikita Soshnikov
Danil Yurtaykin
Sergei Telegin
Albert Yarullin

llya Karpukhin
Sergey Kalinin
Viktor Antipin

Buddy Robinson
Egor Popov

Artem Blazhiyevsky
Nikita Tertyshny
Mikhail Kotlyarevsky
Alexander Rykov
Alexander Sharov
Madison Bowey
Grigori Dronov

Jack Rodewald
Vladimir Zharkov
Artyom Shchuchinov
Yegor Fateyev
Mikhail Goryunov-Rolgizer
llya Nikolayev
Alexander Shepelev
Kirill Kadyshev
Alexander Kirpichnikov
Robert Hamilton
Maxim Marushev
Vyacheslav Buteyets
Artyom Udot

Nikita Podskrebalin
Artyom Shvaryov
Sergei Mylnikov
Zachary Fucale

Goaltenders
# Player Name

Nikita Podskrebalin
Zachary Fucale
Sergei Mylnikov
Vyacheslav Buteyets

Pos| GP
64
64
56
55
53
67
45
62
63
66
62
55
53
38
56
34
53
29
63
22
23
15
33
54
11
10
22
32

5

6

9
15

18
19
46
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25
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GAA
2.02
2.16

25
33
17
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17
17
14
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15
14
15
13

5
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45
36
34
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27
22
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19
17
15
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HockeyDB.com

The Internet Hockey Database

39 10 2000-10-07| 22

37 12/1993-10-05| 29

37| -4/1991-05-09, 32 |Chelyabinsk, Russia

33| -4/1999-12-23| 23 | Vladivostok, Russia

32 -1 2000-09-15/ 22 | Moscow, Russia

35| 1/1993-10-14| 29 | Nizhny Tagil, Russia

23 711997-07-01, 26 |Belovo, Russia

42| 0/2000-09-21 | 22

37 -1/1993-05-03| 30

35 20 1998-07-13| 25

28 -6/1991-03-17| 32 | Omsk, Russia

31| 3/1992-12-06, 30 |Ust-Kamenogorsk, Kazakhstan

18 5/1991-09-30| 31 |Bellmawr, NJ

22| -6/1997-02-16| 26 |Russia

29 1/1994-03-20| 29

16 1/1998-06-11 25

18| -1|1997-04-26| 26

2| 7/2005-07-14 | 18

22| -9/1995-06-23| 28

12| -1|1995-04-22| 28  Winnipeg, MAN

12| 3|1998-01-10 25

7| 1/1994-02-14| 29 | Winnipeg, MAN

12| -5/1988-01-10 35 |Elektrostal, Russia

13| -1|2005-10-19| 17

4, 0/1997-11-03 25

2| 1/2002-10-28 20

11| -2|2001-07-09| 22

16 5|1998-03-17 25

1 0 2002-03-27| 21

1 1/2001-07-21| 22

7| -4/1994-03-31| 29 |Calgary, ALTA

4 0/1999-01-01| 24 | Saratov, Russia

0/ 0/2002-05-29 21

0 0/2002-04-16 21

0 0/1998-06-10 25

2| 5/2001-11-01 21

2| 0/1999-07-15 24

6| 0]1995-05-28 28 |Laval, PQ
Division Standings

T EN SO GA| Saves | SvPct| |ynaramov cpl w

0 0 0 14 174 0.926 Magnitogorsk 68 35

4 0 6 95 1248 0.929 |, ..., 68| 33

2 0 0 46 4810913 Yekaterinburg 68 26

0 00 3 16/0.842 Chelyabinsk 68 27
Lada 68 24
Nizhnekamsk 68 20
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2023-24 Chelyabinsk Traktor (KHL) Scoring

Birthdate | Age Birthplace

Hgt

5.08
6.00
6.02
6.02
5.10
5.10
5.11
5.11
5.11
6.00
6.02
5.10
6.06
6.00
6.01
5.08
6.01
6.00
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.00
5.11
6.02
5.09
6.00
6.01
5.09
5.10
6.00
6.00
6.04
5.11
6.03
5.11
5.11
6.02

L OT
17 7
25 2
23 8
25 6
22 14

26 15

Statistics as of May 9, 2024

Wagt
156
207
213
187
167
185
178
171
207
191
200
171
232
180
205
149
198
176
176
207
200
185
205
170
191
163
160
187
182
154
192
169
185
154
182
167
158
187

Pts
95
84
82
80
78
69



